NACKYMPIO NPQTAGAHMA ANAPQN - T'YNAIKQN
Aepeodg, 25-26 louviou 2022
Toipeio Z1ad10 Agpeocol

100M IN'YNAIKQN(Mpokpiparikoi)

OéoiAp. Alad Ovoua

171
2 255
36
4 422
5704
6 821
7 436
8 260
9 59
10 437
11 249
12 73
68
407

1/6 OAiBia

2/5 Mapiavva
2/3 Mapia

1/4 loautréAa-Zogia
1/3 Oékha

1/5 EAeuBepia
1/7 MavteAitoa
2/8 AAeEavdpa
2/4 AvaoTaoia
2/2 Mapia

2/7 MapiAi¢a
1/8 Aikatepivn
1/2 Zraupia
2/6 Tapaokeun

100M N'YNAIKQN (TEAIKOZ)
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa

171
2 255
36
4 422
5 821
6 704
7 260
436

4 OAiBia

5 Mapidvva

6 Mapia

3 loautréAa-Zogia
2 EAeuBepia

7 O¢kha

1 AAegavdpa

8 lMavteAitoa

100M ANAPQN(Mpokpiparikoi)
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa

1410
2731
3 245
4 434
574

1/6 Zraupog

2/2 Noukdg

1/4 AAe€avtep TCEIUg
1/8 Zoppwvng

2/3 EppavounA

EmifBeTo
dwTtoTToUAoU
Moidpa
Avtwviou
MogoéTTi
Alegavdpou
MavayiwTtou
XapaAdutroug
2KEVTEP
MoAukdapTtTOU
Xatgnotpyn
MitTaka
XpI1oTOdOUAIdN
Touuta
Avdpéou

EtrieTo
dwToTtrouAou
Moidpa
AvTtwviou
MogoéTTi
MavayiwTtou
AAe&avdpou
ZKEVTEP
XapaAdutroug

Etri@eTo
AuyouoTivou
ZIMIANIBNG
MrriTO!l
Xaptrag
XpioTodoUAou

Huep.lev.

1996-12-20
1997-05-10
2000-11-27
2007-11-12
2002-01-25
2004-01-21
1998-11-12
1996-04-16
2003-06-06
2006-11-25
2007-09-22
2006-05-06
2006-12-13
1997-01-15

Huep.lev.

1996-12-20
1997-05-10
2000-11-27
2007-11-12
2004-01-21
2002-01-25
1996-04-16
1998-11-12

Huep.lev.

1998-08-11
2002-09-27
1991-06-08
1991-01-03
2003-05-21

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls

ZUAA.
rn
r=o
rn
MNe
M=K
rzne
Me
r=o
rn
MNe
rzo
rzn
rn
MNe

ZUAA.
r=n
rzo
r=n
MNe
rzne
MNzK
rzo
Mg

ZUAA.
Me
MNzK
r=o
Me
rzn

Emwidoon znp.
11.73/-1.6
11.97/-0.7
12.16/-0.7
12.22/-1.6
12.44/-1.6
12.52/-1.6
12.68/-1.6
12.69/-0.7
12.76/-0.7
12.88/-0.7
13.05/-0.7
13.17/-1.6
DNS

DNS

Emidoon znpu.
11.58/-1.0
12.00/-1.0
12.25/-1.0
12.32/-1.0
12.43/-1.0
12.47/-1.0
12.80/-1.0
DNF

Emidoon znpu.
10.750/-0.6
10.91/-1.2 ps!
10.930/-0.6
11.020/-0.6
11.03/-1.2



6 804
7 28
8 438
9 813
10 212
11 224
12 601
13 805
14 405
15 820
441

2/5 Bayiavog

1/7 dwng

1/1 AnpAtpng

1/2 NMavayiwtng
2/4 Xp1aT6d0oUAog
1/3 Maioclog

2/1 Mohamed Lamin
1/5 BaaoiAng

2/6 Avtpéag

2/8 OpéoTng

2/7 KwvoTtavTtivog

100M ANAPQN(TEAIKOZ)
OéoiAp. Alad Ovoua

1410
2 245
374

4 28

5731
6 804
7 438
8 434

200M I'YNAIKQN(IMpokpipaTikoi)

4 Y10a0pog

6 AAe€avrep TCEIUg
7 EppavounA

2 dwTNng

5 Aoukdg

8 Bayiavog

1 AnpATeng
3 Zoppwvng

Oéoi Ap. Ailad Ovoua

1 255
271
36
431
5 704
6 14
7 221
8 249
9 49
10 437
821
64
59
68

1/5 Mapidvva

2/4 OAiBia

2/3 Mapia

1/6 KaANIoTTN

2/6 Oékha

1/7 Avtpea-lwavva
1/3 Xpuow

2/5 MapiAiCa

1/2 EAedva Mapia
2/2 Mapia

1/4 EAeuBepia

1/8 EAeva

2/7 AvaoTaoia
2/8 Ztaupia

Bayiavou
lwavvou
Xar{noépyng
Nagdapou
AuyouaoTivou
AnpnTpiadng
Bangura
Bapvapa
Avdpéou
Mavayn
MixanA

EmiBeTo
AuyouoTivou
MrriTO!l
XpioTodouAou
lwavvou
ZIIAAiIBNG
Bayiavou

Xargnoépyng
XdapTrag

EmifeTo
Moidpa
dwToTtrouAou
AvTwviou
KouvToupn
AAe&avdpou
ewpyiou
Mewpyiou
MitTaka
OAGpTTIOq
Xargnoépyn
MavayiwTtou
ZINTTNAAR
MoAuképTTou
Touutra

1992-03-08
1998-11-10
2002-06-23
2004-02-12
2003-11-21
1997-07-16
2002-06-10
2004-02-24
1996-08-20
2005-08-10
2008-03-11

Huep.lev.

1998-08-11
1991-06-08
2003-05-21
1998-11-10
2002-09-27
1992-03-08
2002-06-23
1991-01-03

Huep.lev.

1997-05-10
1996-12-20
2000-11-27
1997-07-07
2002-01-25
2006-06-26
2003-12-04
2007-09-22
2006-08-08
2006-11-25
2004-01-21
2002-03-09
2003-06-06
2006-12-13

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls

r=ne
rzn
Me
rzne
r=o
rzo
M=z
r=ne
MNe
r=ne
MNe

ZUAA.
Me
r=o
rn
rzn
MK
rzne
Mg
MNe

ZUAA.
rzo
r=n
rzn
r=n
MNzK
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzn
Mg
rzne
rzn
rzn
rzn

11.05/-1.2
11.050/-0.6
11.066/-0.6
11.069/-0.6
11.08/-1.2
11.110/-0.6
11.15/-1.2
11.170/-0.6
11.23/-1.2
11.58/-1.2
DNS

Emidoon znpu.
10.77/-0.1
10.79/-0.1
10.93/-0.1
10.95/-0.1
11.01/-0.1 pB!
11.02/-0.1
11.02/-0.1
11.08/-0.1

Emidoon znp.
24.68/-0.7
25.19/-1.0
25.64/-1.0
25.86/-0.7
26.00/-1.0
26.41/-0.7
26.42/-0.7
26.53/-1.0
26.96/-0.7
26.97/-1.0
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



200M IN'YNAIKQN(TEAIKOX)
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

171
2 255
3 704
431
5221
6 249
714
6

4 OAiBia

5 Mapidvva

7 O¢kAa

6 KaAMIGTTN

8 Xpuow

1 MapiAiCa

2 Avtpea-lwévva
3 Mapia

200M ANAPQN
OéoiAp. Alad Ovoua

1 245
2 410
3 804
4 212
5 434
6 224
7 813
8 406
9 405

10 77

11 247

12 414

13 48

14 815

805
74

1/5 AAe€avrep TCEiug

2/4 Z1aupog
2/5 Bayiavog
1/4 XpiotddouAog
1/7 oppwvng
2/6 Taiolog

2/3 Mavayiwtng
2/2 lwavvng
1/6 Avtpéag
2/8 Nwpyog
2/7 MauAog

1/8 Avdpéag
2/1 XprioTog
1/2 ZwTthApng
1/1 BaaoiAng
1/3 EppavounhA

200M ANAPQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

1 245
2 410
3212
4 804
5224
6 434
7 813
8 406

4 AAe€avtep TCEIug

5 ¥taupog

3 Xp1oT6d0UAOG
6 Baylavog

2 Maioiog

7 Zogpwvng

1 MavayiwTng
8 lwavvng

Etri@sTo
dwToTToUAou
Maoiapa
AAeEavdpou
KouvToupn
Mewpyiou
MitTaka
Mewpyiou
AvTwviou

EmifBeTo
MTriTol
AuyouaoTivou
Bayiavou
AuyouaoTivou
Xaptag
AnpnTpiadng
Nagdapou
Avdpéou
Avdpéou
Xwpattd
NikoAdou
AnpnTpIadng
Oikovopidng
MixanA
Bapvapa
XpioTodouAou

EtrifeTo
MTriTol
AuyouaTivou
AuyouoTivou
Bayiavou
AnunTpiadng
XdapTrag
Naldapou
Avdpéou

Huep.lNev.

1996-12-20
1997-05-10
2002-01-25
1997-07-07
2003-12-04
2007-09-22
2006-06-26
2000-11-27

Huep.lev.

1991-06-08
1998-08-11
1992-03-08
2003-11-21
1991-01-03
1997-07-16
2004-02-12
2005-02-02
1996-08-20
2001-04-10
2004-09-19
2001-11-08
2005-04-27
2006-02-24
2004-02-24
2003-05-21

Huep.lev.

1991-06-08
1998-08-11
2003-11-21
1992-03-08
1997-07-16
1991-01-03
2004-02-12
2005-02-02

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls

ZUAA.
rzn
rzo
M=K
rn
r=o
rzo
rzn
rn

ZUAA.
rzo
MNe
r=ne
r=o
Me
r=o
r=ne
MNe
Mg
rzn
rzo
MNe
r=n
rzne
rzne
rzn

ZUAA.
rzo
Mg
rzo
rzne
rzo
MNe
r=ne
Me

Emidoon znpu.
23.25/+0.4 PB!
24.47/+0.4 PB!
25.39/+0.4
25.83/+0.4
26.01/+0.4
26.19/+0.4
26.49/+0.4
DNS

Emwidoon znp.
22.11/-2.6
22.12/-1.8
22.30/-1.8
22.38/-2.6
22.40/-2.6
22.43/-1.8
22.48/-1.8
22.58/-1.8
22.62/-2.6
22.77/-1.8
22.80/-1.8
23.11/-2.6
23.23/-1.8
23.48/-2.6
DNS

DNS

Emidoon znpu.
21.43/-0.4
21.44/-0.4
21.81/-0.4 pB!
21.98/-0.4
22.12/-0.4
22.17/-0.4 pB!
22.34/-0.4
22.47/-0.4



400M 'YNAIKQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

131
2221
3 709
414
549
6 721
7 718
8 39
9 60
10 46
11 15
734

1/3 KaAAioTn

2/3 Xpuow

1/4 Pagaéhia

1/5 Avtpea-lwévva
2/5 EAeava Mapia
1/7 Neukn

2/2 Mipavta

2/6 ®oifn

2/7 Aavan

1/2 Avva

1/6 Oeavw

2/4 Ztaupivi

400M 'YNAIKQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa

131
2709
3 718
4 221
549
6 14
7 39
8 721

400M ANAPQN(IMpokpipaTikoi)

4 KaANIGTTN

3 PagaéAha

8 Mipavta

5 Xpuow

7 EAeava Mapia
6 Avtpea-lwavva
1 ®oiBn

2 Neukn

OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa

1247
2 406
310
477
5414
6 272
7 58
8 269
9 258
10 65
11 225
823

2/3 MauAog
2/4 lwavvng
1/4 XpioTog
1/6 Nwpyog
1/3 Avdpéag
2/5 MixdAng
2/6 Eudyyelog
1/7 Twpyog
1/5 KwvaTavTivog
2/2 Mépiog
1/2 AANEENG
2/7 Bagiing

Etri@sTo
KouvToupn
ewpyiou
AnunTpiou
ewpyiou
OAUuTTIOq
Nagdapou
Kupidkou
MaAda
MoAuképTtrou
MuAopdn
Mewpyiou
®IAiTTTTOU

Emifeto
KouvToupn
AnunTpiou
Kupidkou
ewpyiou
OAUpTTIOq
ewpyiou
MaAd
Nagdpou

EtribeTo
NikoAdou
Avdpéou
Aco1wTNG
Xwpattd
AnunTpiadng
XpuoooTéuou
Moyiatgng
XpioTopn
Pouoog
2mipou
AnuooBévoug
2INBéoTpOg

Huep.lNev.

1997-07-07
2003-12-04
1993-08-11
2006-06-26
2006-08-08
2000-06-29
1996-03-05
2000-09-24
2002-01-12
2002-12-09
2006-11-20
1992-10-23

Huep.lev.

1997-07-07
1993-08-11
1996-03-05
2003-12-04
2006-08-08
2006-06-26
2000-09-24
2000-06-29

Huep.lev.

2004-09-19
2005-02-02
2003-08-07
2001-04-10
2001-11-08
1996-11-10
2006-01-30
2006-02-24
2005-07-29
2004-04-13
2005-09-28
2004-06-19

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls

ZUAA.
rzn
rzo
M=K
rn
rzn
M=K
M=K
rn
rzn
rn
rzn
MK

ZUAA.
rzn
MK
MN=zK
rzo
rzn
r=n
rzn
MK

ZUAA.
rzo
Mg
rzn
rzn
Mg
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzn
r=o
rzne

Emidoon znpu.
57.42

57.87

58.72

59.07 PB!
59.07

59.39 PB!
59.63

1:00.00
1:.02.23
1:02.42
1:.03.16  PB!
DNF

Emidoon znpu.
56.39

56.47

57.46

58.15

59.20

59.78

1:00.11
1:.01.78

Emidoon znpu.
49.17

50.05

50.40

50.42

50.55

50.56

50.79

50.97 PB!
52.73

53.24

54.80

DNS



400M ANAPQN(TEAIKOZ)

OéoiAp. Ailad Ovoua EtmifsTo Huep.Mev. ZuAA. Emidoon :znp.
110 3 XpioTog AcoiwTtng 2003-08-07 =M 48.64
2 247 4 TMauAog NikoAdou 2004-09-19 Iz0 48.65 PB!
3414 7 Avdpéag AnunTpiadng 2001-11-08 TZE 48.68 PB!
4 406 5 lwavvng Avdpéou 2005-02-02 TZE 48.78 PB!
577 6 MNwpyog Xwpatté 2001-04-10 rzn 49.00
6 272 2 MixdAng XpuoooTéuou 1996-11-10 Mz0 49.62
7 58 8 Eudyyehog Moyiatgng 2006-01-30 =nN 50.43
8 269 1 Nwpyog XpIoTOPAH 2006-02-24 Tz0 51.93
800M N'YNAIKQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa EmifeTo Huep.f'ev. ZuAA. Emidoon znpu.
1734 4 YTaupivi OIAiTTTTOU 1992-10-23 MNzK 2:16.21
223 8 Narahia EuayyeAidou 1991-03-10 =nN 2:18.37
339 6 doifn MaAd 2000-09-24 Tz 2:20.24
4 431 7 Mapyapita ZTUNiavou 2007-04-07 TZE 2:20.61
5726 2 AvaoTaoia MamadofaciAdkn 2006-12-12 K 2:22.70
64 10 Biktwpia Avdpéou 2004-08-24 2N 2:23.17
7 201 3 Cara Theresa Branton 2005-05-03 'O 2:24.43
8 47 9 Mapia NikoAdou 2005-05-02 2N 2:25.85
9 420 5 MNewpyia MdaToAN 2003-06-13 TZE 2:26.04 P8B!
10 202 1 Mariya Genzelman 1995-09-18 Mz0 2:29.18

800M ANAPQN

O¢éol Ap. Ailad Ovoua EmifeTo Hpep.ev. ZuAA. Emidoon znp.
12 10 Andrea Gacumi Michara 1994-07-07 =N 1:56.59
221 8 XpioTog AnunTpiou 1993-09-22 Tzl 1:56.79
3243 4 MNwpyog KwvaoTtavTivou 2003-04-03 T'z0 1:58.48
4 802 1 AnuooBévng Adduou 2003-06-23 I'zlNP 1:58.67
5 36 7 ANEEaVOpOG KwvoTavrivou 2006-09-06 Iz 2:00.07
6 822 11 AnuATpng MaTtolvag 2004-02-03 rzrnpP 2:00.55
7 33 9 AvaoTtdoiog Kouong 2003-12-18 T'Zn 2:01.49
8 711 6 MNwpyog ZoutrnAog 2003-03-06 2K 2:03.11
9 65 5 Mdapiog 2mipou 2004-04-13 Tzrl 2:07.10

10 226 3 Avtwvng Alauavtdakn 2005-07-12 T20 2:10.56
730 12 Mépiog 2epyiou 2002-07-10 IMzK DNF

1500M N'YNAIKQN
OéoiAp. Ailad Ovoua EtmifsTo Huep.Mev. ZuAA. Emidoon znp.

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls



123
2 267
3 266
44

5 420
6 47
7 202

6 NaraAia
5 OdAsia
4 AAioia
2 BikTwpla
1 lewpyia
3 Mapia
7 Mariya

1500M ANAPQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

12
233
332
4 409
5711
63
7 433
44

1 Andrea Gacumi
6 AvaoTdoiog

8 MéTpog

4 Mapiog

2 MNwpyog

5 Yahya

3 ZTuNlavog

7 Mavayiwtng

3000M XTHNA F'YNAIKQN
Oéoi Ap. Ailad Ovoua

169
2231
324
4 618
201

3 XpuooBaAdvTw
4 Y1aupoUAa

5 Ne@éAn

2 Xapitivn

1 Cara Theresa

3000SC ZTHIMA ANAPQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

170
2 432
3 243
4 25
5 226
6 807

3 NikoAag

5 lewpylog

4 Twpyog

6 XapdAautrog
2 Avtwvng

1 Mdépiog

5000M 'YNAIKQN
OéoiAp. Ailad Ovoua

1 267
2 253

8 OdAcia
9 Mapia

EuayyeAidou
XapaAdutroug
Pivig

Avdpéou
MdaToAN
NikoAdou
Genzelman

EtifsTto
Michara
Kouong
Kouong
ATTOOTOAIBNG
Z0uTTnAOG
Muhamud
Toigptag
MixanAidng

EtmifsTo
TouuTra
OpacuBouiou
O¢copilou
MavAou
Branton

EtrifeTo
dpdykou
Toon
KwvoTavrivou
Ouwud
Alauavtdakn
Eppoyevidng

EmifeTo
XapaAdutroug
MatravaocTagciou

1991-03-10
1989-08-26
2005-03-14
2004-08-24
2003-06-13
2005-05-02
1995-09-18

Huep.lev.

1994-07-07
2003-12-18
2001-03-08
1990-07-03
2003-03-06
2000-01-17
1990-08-14
2000-10-04

Huep.lev.

2004-02-06
1991-04-06
2005-01-30
2002-09-26
2005-05-03

Huep.lev.

1994-04-12
1991-10-27
2003-04-03
2003-06-04
2005-07-12
2005-04-04

Huep.lev.
1989-08-26
1994-10-30

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls

rzn
rzo
M=o
rzn
Me
rn
r=o

ZUAA.
rzn
rn
rzn
Me
MN=zK
rn
MNe
rn

ZUAA.
rzn
rzo
rzn
rxz
rzo

ZUAA.
rzn
Mg
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzne

ZUAA.
rzo
r=o

4:32.38
4:35.22
4:59.39
5:00.61
5:08.29
5:10.55
5:12.73

Emidoon
3:58.42
4:01.73
4:03.31
4:12.06
4:18.13
4:21.88
4:28.00
DNS

Emidoon
12:04.56
12:07.31
13:12.35
14:12.54
DNF

Emridoon
9:02.63
9:32.85
9:51.21
10:46.38
11:11.87
11:20.57

Emidoon
16:43.89
17:39.84

Inp.

PB!

Inp.

PB!

Znp.

PB!

Inp.
NCR
PB!



327
4 266
5418
6 242
203
227
69
75

10 EAévn
7 AAicia
3 XpioTiva
4 Z6¢n

1 Dagmara Anna

2 Avva-AyyeAikn

5 XpucoBaAdviw

6 ZTéAAa

5000M ANAPQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

1623
2 432
3 409
4 707
5701
6 723
7 825
8 433
9 625
613
70
32

9 Apiv
10 Mewpyiog
6 Mdpiog
12 Xpiotog
8 MavayiwTtng
2 NedguTtog
1 lewpyiog
5 Z1uhiavég
7 AnuocBévng
3 doipog
4 NikdAag
11 MNértpog

100H EMIMOAIA F'YNAIKQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa

1439
2 605
3 207
4 404
5 228
6 720

259

1/4 NataAia
1/6 Adgvn
5 AyyeAiki
2 Ztaupliava
7 Xapibéa
3 Mapia
8 Ztepavia

110H EMIMOAIA ANAPQN
OéoiAp. Alad Ovoua

1 265
2 240
3 48

4 607

4 Mikav

5 EABIG EAAN
6 Xpriotog

3 Mdpag

lwavvou
Divig

KouUppn
Kupidkou
Handzlik
ZavvéTou
Touutra
XpioTopodpou

EtifsTto
XarTipl

Toon
ATtrooToAidNG
ewpyiou
AvTwviou
NAepovépng
Xapdkng
Tolaprag
XpioTodouAou
KwvoTavrivou
dpdykou
Kouong

EtribeTo
Xpiotopn
ewpyiou
ABavagoTrouAou
Addauou
HpakAéoug

NiTg

Zeputrav

EmifsTo
TpaikopITg
KpioUkof3
Oikovopidng
AnuooBévoug

1984-01-20
2005-03-14
1977-06-02
1979-07-27
1986-02-20
2004-05-28
2004-02-06
1992-03-02

Huep.lev.

1988-11-20
1991-10-27
1990-07-03
1993-10-09
1996-11-19
1987-05-21
1985-03-02
1990-08-14
1984-09-15
1981-05-27
1994-04-12
2001-03-08

Huep.lev.

1997-02-10
1999-08-18
1993-03-01
2005-05-31
2002-05-05
2003-08-18
2004-03-25

Huep.lev.

1992-03-17
1992-03-01
2005-04-27
2000-07-14

MATCKYTIPIOI ANAPQN - 'YNAIKQN 2022.xls

rzn
rzo
Me
rzo
r=o
rzo
rzn
rn

ZUAA.
M=z
Me
MNe
MK
MN=zK
MK
rzne
Me
rzz
rxz
rzn
r=n

ZUAA.
Mg
rzz
rzo
Mg
rzo
MNzK
rzo

ZUAA.
rzo
r=o
rzn
M=z

18:30.64
18:48.24
20:36.94
21:04.93
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Emidoon
14:09.71
15:47.72
15:51.66
16:03.94
16:08.12
16:15.15
16:31.86
16:32.27
16:49.64
DNF
DNS
DNS

ETmridoon
13.31/-0.3
13.48/-0.3
14.33/-0.3
14.51/-0.3
14.82/-0.3
14.90/-0.3
DNF

Emidoon

13.47/-0.6
14.36/-0.6
14.96/-0.6
15.29/-0.6

PB!
PB!

Inp.
NCR, PB!
PB!
PB!

PB!
PB!

Zny.

Inp.
NCR



57 2 BaaoiAelog
22 7 Afuog

400H EMMNOAIA F'YNAIKQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopua

1263 4 KaAuyw

2718 5 Mipavta

3 827 3 EAedva

441 6 XpioTidva

5721 8 Aeukn

6 812 1 Avtpidva
604 7 AAeia
206 2 Karepiva

400H EMIMOAIA ANAPQN
OéolAp. Aiad Ovopa

1706 4 Avdpéag
2 603 5 AvaoTtaoiog
3272 7 MixdaAng
4 429 3 Z1uhiavég
5 826 8 Ayyehog
248 2 Oegopdvng
22 6 Anuog
PV(F) KONTQ N'YNAIKQN
O¢éoi Ap. Ovopa
1214 Avtpea
28 Mapia
311 Eudokia
4 239 Mapaokeun
5 259 ZTe@avia
6 51 AvTpiava
7 254 PagaéAla
241 XpioTia
67 Maipn
55 Mapia XpioTiva

PV(M) KONTQ ANAPQN
O¢oi Ap. Ovoua

ApBavitng
AnuooBévoug

EtifsTto
2Taupou
Kupidkou
XpIoTOPAH
Mapouxou
Naldapou
Kapaylavvd
Mewpyiou
Ayyova

EtmifsTo
ewpyiou
BaoiAgiou
XpuoooTéuou
Z1dvTwvag
Xar¢noTepdavou
Opgavou
AnuooBévoug

EmifeTo
Bdoou
ApioToTéAoug
AuyouaTou
Kpaoia
ZEPUTTAV
MavTeAn
MepaTikoU
Kutrpiavou
Tavouong
MauAion

EmifeTo

2002-02-23
2000-08-22

Huep.lMev.

1998-07-08
1996-03-05
2002-07-30
2004-06-10
2000-06-29
2005-09-23
2003-11-03
2005-06-13

Huep.lev.

2003-05-25
1997-04-26
1996-11-10
2000-06-07
2005-11-08
2006-01-30
2000-08-22

Huep.lev.

2003-06-25
1991-08-10
2004-09-28
1990-02-06
2004-03-25
2006-10-18
2006-07-08
2005-06-28
2006-04-08
2005-05-17

Huep.lev.

rzn
rzn

ZUAA.
r=o
M=K
rzne
rn
M=K
r=ne
M=z
rzo

ZUAA.
MN=zK
rxz
r=o
Mg
rzne
rzo
rzn

ZUAA.
rzo
rzn
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzn
rzn

ZUAA.

16.16/-0.6 PB!
DNF

Emidoon znpu.
1:00.80
1:03.59
1:05.74
1:06.97
1:08.24
1:20.59

DNF

DNS

Emidoon znpu.
54.07

54.43

56.50 PB!
57.01

1:00.97

DNS

DNS

Emidoon heights--2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.35
3.70 - - - - -
3.50 - - - - XX0
3.35 - - o] o] o]
3.35 - - o] X0 o]
3.35 - - - X0 X0
3.20 - - 0 X0 XXX
2.80 o] XX0 XXX

NH XXX

NH XXX

DNS

Emidoon heights--3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40
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3.50 3.60
o] o]

o] X-
XXX

XXX

XXX

460 4.75

3.70 3.85
o] XXX
XX

490 510 5.25 5.35

5.36



1264 XpioTog

2 824 Nikavdpog

3 257 KwvoTavtivog

4 270 AnunTpng

5 622 2TUNIaVOG

540 Mdpkog

7 215 Oeb60wpog

63 >4appag

HJ(F) YWOZ N'YNAIKQN
O¢oi Ap. Ovoua

1435 AéoTroiva

2 235 2TUNIGVa

3 246 AvaoToaoia

4 427 KAdpa AéoTtroiva

5 413 EAévn

6 56 ABnva

7 624 PeBékka doifn

733 Karepiva

HJ(M) YPOZ ANAPQN
O¢éoi Ap. Ovopa

1719 BaaoiAeiog

2 250 Kupiakog

318 MNwpyog

4 738 MixdAng

5 208 lwavvng

6 714 ewpyiog

7 271 NoiCog
LJ(F) MHKOZ N'YNAIKQN
O¢oi Ap. Ovoua

172 QAT

2 436 MavTteAitoa

3 609 EANcéBer

4 426 XpuaToviuen

5 616 Mapia

6 228 XapiBéa

7 440 NIKOAETTO

8 412 AvTpiava

Taudvng
2TUNiavou
MpokoTriou
XpioTo®n
2TUAIavoU
Mapkidng
Bdoou
>aAaTag

EmifeTo
XapaAdutroug
lwavvidou
MTToukariva
MaAAnkapidon
ouuevou
MeAeTie

KaAAR
®DIAiTTTTOU

EmifeTo
KwvoTavrivou
MapTtrokd
MNacodg
Xpiotopn
Avaviddng
Kavdpng
XpuoooTéuou

EmifsTo
dwToTtroUAoU
XapaAaGutroug
IBCévko
Maidiou
Ovnoipopou
HpakAéoug
XpuodavBou
BikTwpog

2000-12-22
1989-08-22
2005-08-17
2005-11-10
2002-11-01
2003-01-07
2006-02-01
2003-03-24

Huep.lev.

2000-05-22
2003-12-17
2006-01-03
2004-04-14
2002-05-31
2004-01-21
2006-09-13
2007-01-26

Huep.lev.

1992-09-13
2001-07-14
2005-07-22
2005-11-12
1996-06-12
2000-10-04
2004-08-19

Huep.lev.

1996-12-20
1998-11-12
1997-04-13
2002-03-21
1997-02-10
2002-05-05
2005-07-31
2003-12-29

r=o
rzne
M=o
rzo
M=z
rn
r=o
rn

ZUAA.
MNe
r=o
rzo
MNe
Me
rzn
rxz
MN=zK

ZUAA.
MN:zK
rzo
rzn
MK
rzo
MK
rzo

ZUAA.
rzn
Mg
rzz
Me
rzz
r=o
Me
Me

5.25
4.90
4.40
4.20
3.80
3.80
3.60
DNS

Emidoon heights--
1.76
1.72
1.68
1.68
1.60
1.60
1.50
DNS

Emidoon heights--
2.09
2.09
2.05
2.05
2.00
1.95
1.90

Emidoon rounds--=
6.46
5.90
5.80
5.79
5.60
5.60
5.48
5.42

R1
6.06
X
5.51
X
5.54
5.48
5.03
X

o] XXX
o] XXX
XXX
155 1.60
- o]
o] o]
o] X0
X0 XXO0
XXX
1.85 1.90
- o]
- 0]
- o]
0] X0
Wl R2
0.7 6.46
X
0.1 5.80
5.66
1.3 5.60
0.1 5.50
1.4 x
5.08
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o] XX0
o] XXX
164 1.68
- o]
- o]
X0 o]
o] XX0
XXX
XXX
1.95 2.00
- o]
o] o]
X0 X0
o] o]
o] XXX
XXX
W2 RS3
16.23
5.73
1.55.78
0.7 x
-0.1 x
15.46
5.42
1.7 5.42

XXX

1.72 1.76
o] o]

o] XXX
XXX

XXX

2.05 2.09
XX0  XXO
o] XXX
o] XXX
XXX

W3 R4
0.9 6.23
1.4 564
1.5 x

5.43

X
1.4 5.42
1.5 5.36
0.9 5.19

XX0 XXO
X0 XXX

1.82
XXX

213 2.17
- XXX
XXX

W4 R5

0.3 x

-0.1 5.90
X

-0.7 5.79

5.59

1.9 5.60

05.43

-0.4 5.31

O -

W5 R6

6.43

0 x
5.68

-0.1 x

0.7 x
0.7 5.28
0.2 5.48
0.8 5.42

XXX

W6
0.2

0.8

14

15
11



9 256
10 810

AvTtpia
Avva

LJ(M) MHKOZ ANAPQN

Ofoi Ap.
1731
2 240
3 52
4 814
57
6 424
7 430
8 419
9 262

10 742
817

Ovopa
NOUKAG
EABIG EAAN
XpioTog
Avtpéag
Baoikelog
2€pylog
2TaUpog
MNwpyog
M'pnydpng
BikTwpag
M'pnydpng

TJ(F) TPIMAOYN IN'YNAIKQN

O¢éoi Ap.

1426

2 440

3 256
462

5 810

801

412

717

Ovoua
XpuaTovipen
NIKOAETTA
AvTpia
KwvoTavriva
Avva
XpioTidva
Avtpiava
Biktwpia

TJ(M) TPINAOYN ANAPQN

Ofol Ap.
1 430
1817
219
3 808
45
5710

76

Ovoua
>1aupog
Mpnyopng
Mixd&Ang
Kupidkog
AoTCidv
Mupiaveng
Avdpéag

Moupikkou
KartTou

Emifeto
2IMIAAIBNG
KpioUkof3
MavTeAidng
MayaAAekidng
ApBavitng
MuBi1AAog
2Taupou
Kupidkou
2TaupIviong
Mevrapdg
NikoAdou

EmiBeTo
Maidiou
XpuodavBou
Moupikkou
2appidou
Kdérttou
Ayarriou
BikTwpog
Kiouptaidou

EmifsTo
2Taupou
NikoAdou
MNwpyaAAéTTOG
lwavvou
AvTtpavik apkig
Eupitidou
XpuodavBou

2006-02-21
2004-08-03

Huep.lMev.

2002-09-27
1992-03-01
1997-04-24
2005-03-03
2002-02-23
2005-06-24
2004-07-28
2000-04-06
2006-10-28
2000-05-11
2003-01-22

Huep.lev.

2002-03-21
2005-07-31
2006-02-21
2001-05-30
2004-08-03
1992-06-10
2003-12-29
2002-01-17

Huep.lev.

2004-07-28
2003-01-22
2005-03-16
2004-01-15
2006-07-27
2003-08-04
1997-08-11

r=o
rzne

ZUAA.
M=K
rzo
rzn
r=ne
rzn
MNe
MNe
Me
r=o
UNATT
rzne

ZUAA.
Mg
MNe
rzo
rzn
rzne
rzne
Mg
MN:zK

ZUAA.
Mg
rne
rzn
rzne
rzn
M=K
rzn

10

5.36
5.06

5.30
5.01

Emidoon rounds-=R1

7.40 7.40
7.05 6.59
6.89 6.89
6.80 6.56
6.73 X
6.72 6.63
6.66 X
6.14 4.65
6.01 6.01
5.85 5.85
DNS

Emidoon rounds--R1
12.33 X
12.26 12.22
12.05 12.05
11.73 11.73
11.57 X

NM X

NM X

NM X

Emwidoon rounds-:R1
14.41 13.88
15.60 15.47
14.38 14.23
14.11 X
14.08 X
13.50 13.30
DNS

1.7 5.21
0.2 x

W1l R2
0.3 5.20
-0.8 6.46
0.6 x
-0.3 6.80

6.48
06.72
6.66
-0.6 6.14
-0.3 x
-0.4 5.82

Wil R2

12.33

0.7 x

0.2 11.67

0.3 x
X

X
X
X

Wil R2

-0.5 14.01

0.3 x

0.4 14.28
13.71
14.08

0.3 13.50
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0.6 5.36
5.06

W2 R3
-0.2 X
-0.4 7.05

0 x
-1.3 6.39
-0.2 6.44
0.2 6.17
0.3 4.73

-0.4 5.66

W2 RS
-0.7 X
X
0.1 11.92
X

X X X X

W2 RS
0.1 x
15.60
0.2 x
-0.2 13.94
-0.5 x
0.4 x

1.7
1.4

W3 R4
6.61
-1.4 6.73
X
6.48
-0.3 6.38
-0.2 6.64
0.4 6.38
-0.6 -

-0.4

W3 R4
X

12.26
0.4 11.72

X

X
X
X
X

W3 R4

14.41

0.1 x

14.34
0.3 14.11

X

13.08

W4 R5
-0.1 7.06
-0.7 6.69

4.92
0.3 x
-0.5 6.56
0.5 6.20
-0.8 6.59

W4 R5
12.05
-0.2 x
-0.2 x
X
11.49

W4 R5
0 x
X
0 14.31
-0.3 x

-0.2 13.24

W5 R6 W6
-216.99 -1.6
-096.97 -21
-0.3 x

6.74 -1.1
-0.16.73 -14
-0.1 x
-06 6.34 -0.6

W5 R6 W6

0.1 12.25 -0.3
12.16 -0.3
11.89 -0.1
X

0.2 11.57 -0.1
X
X
X

W5 R6 W6

13.78 0.3

X
0.314.38 -0.1

X
0.4 13.28 0.1



ZOYPOBOAIA TYNAIKQN
Oéol Ap. Ovopa

134 XpuoTdAAa

2 619 BaAevriva

330 AlgiAia

41 Cathrine

5 708 AvTpn

6 29 EAévn

7 219 Karepiva

8 211 KwvoTavrtiva
ZOYPOBOAIA ANAPQN
O¢oi Ap. Ovoua

1728 AAEEavdpog

2716 lwone

320 AnunTpng

4 223 Ayyehog

542 MéTpog

6 236 Kupidkog

237 Peunhia

ZOAIPOBOAIA TYNAIKQN
O¢éoi Ap. Ovopa

135 2TUNIGVa

2 230 MapaokeuoUAa

3 268 Mapiva

4 417 Aétoiva

5261 AAeEavdpa

69 MnveAoTN

7 708 Avtpn

401 Mapyapita

ZOAIPOBOAIA ANAPQN
Oéol Ap. Ovopa

1238 Mwpyog

2 602 KwvoTtavtivog

3 423 BaaoiAng

4 220 TrouTriag

542 Métpog

6 611 Noukdg

7714 ewpylog

Etri@sTo
Kupidkou
Z4BRa
KoAokoTpwvn
Beatty
AnunTpiou
KatgouAng
Mewpyiou
Avtwviadou

EmifBeTo
Moupoavidng
Keaidng
"pnyopiou
AnunTpiou
Mitoidng
Kaittdvng
Kapipynvgar

EmifeTo
Kupiakidou
OpacuBouiou
Xar¢nkwaoTa
Kapdatraoin
2mavou
ApTéun
AnunTpiou

EMnva

EtrifeTo
Koviapdkng
AAg€1adng
Mouaiung
ewpyiou
MiToidng
KovTtovikoAa
Kavdpng

Huep.lNev.

1996-10-04
2005-05-17
2005-09-30
1993-07-12
2006-01-01
2006-03-28
2005-05-12
2008-06-06

Huep.lev.

1993-01-23
2005-08-19
2003-06-20
2005-04-18
1977-12-12
2006-10-28
2003-08-17

Huep.lev.

2000-08-14
1994-02-21
2009-02-08
2003-05-11
2004-06-11
2005-03-09
2006-01-01
2004-01-17

Huep.lev.

1999-02-07
2002-06-03
1996-07-10
1998-02-16
1977-12-12
2001-02-16
2000-10-04

ZUAA.
rzn
rzz
rzn
rn
M=K
rn
r=o
rzo

ZUAA.
MK
MN=zK
rn
r=o
rn
r=o
rzo

ZUAA.
rzn
rzo
rzo
Mz
rzo
rzn
MNzK
Mz

ZUAA.
rzo
rzz
Me
rzo
rzn
rzz
M=K

11

Emidoon rounds--R1

63.57
62.70
60.60
58.18
49.07
43.17
30.38
28.69

62.84
X

57.54
54.94
46.02
40.14
28.29
28.48

Emidoon rounds--R1

72.42
68.55
54.79
49.25
44.05
42.00
DNS

71.00
68.55
X
49.25
X
X

Emidoon rounds-:R1

14.18
14.11
11.29
10.93
10.46
9.96
9.76
DNS

13.27
14.11
8.76
10.81
10.46
9.07
9.17

Emidoon rounds-=-R1

17.01
16.54
15.79
15.16
14.39
14.35
14.09

16.16
16.41
X

15.07
14.03
X

14.08

R2

60.60
56.94

39.52
30.38
27.25

R2
72.42

53.70
48.47
40.24

R2
13.65
13.55
11.29
10.93
9.86
9.33
9.76

R2
16.96
16.23
X

X

X
13.31
13.25
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R3
59.42
55.26

48.86
43.17
29.62
28.69

R3

70.83
64.98
54.79
48.95
40.10
42.00

R3
13.61

10.60
9.92
9.52
8.92

R3

16.80
16.40
13.94

13.57
12.90

R4 R5

X 63.57
62.70 x

X 56.14
X 57.83
49.07 X
41.41 X
28.27 X
27.43 28.53

R4 R5
71.09 x
65.64 67.23
53.75 54.40
48.09 x

X 44.01
X 38.77

R4 R5
14.18 Xx
13.54 13.82
11.06 11.14
9.73 10.14
10.24 10.04
9.82 9.60
8.76 8.61

R4 R5
17.01 x
16.45 16.54
15.79 15.38
X 15.16
14.39 14.33
14.20 14.31
14.09 x

R6

61.89

58.18
46.59

29.23

R6
71.41
66.78

46.92
44.05

R6

15.70

14.25
14.35
14.03



8 715
9 620
43

402

MNwpyog
lwone
Métpog
KwvoTavtivog

AKONTIZMOZ N'YNAIKQN

Ofoi Ap.
1702
2 403
3 251
4 229
5 608
6 205
7 425

209
252
234
401

Ovopa
XpioTidva
Karepiva
AéoTroiva-BikTwpia
EipAivn TZénv
KwvoTavriva
Annabel
Mapaokeun
Aé¢oTtToiva
ewpyia
PaganAia
Mapyapita

AKONTIZMOZ ANAPQN

Oéol Ap. Ovopa
1610 EAeubépiog
2729 >1opog
345 Mapaokeudg
4 703 Nopévlo Oeddwpo
5416 Avdpéag
6 232 2wTtAPNS
213 ZwTAPNG
AIZKOBOAIA ANAPQN
Oéol Ap. Ovopa
154 ATT60TOAOG
2218 Xplotdépopog
3 238 Mwpyog
4 210 PaganA
553 lwone-MixdAng
6 421 Mdpiog
7 602 KwvoTavtivog

KapuTridong
24ppa
MixanAidng
AyabayyéAou

EmifeTo

‘EAAnva

Addauou

Mavayn
O@codwpou
@egodwpou
Rhodes
Oikovouou
Avdpéou
MatradotrouAou
lwavvou

‘EAAnva

EmifeTo
KovTtovikoAa
24pBa
Mrrat¢dapaing

"HvykAIg

Kdapuog
lakwpBou
AxINEWG

EmifeTo
MapéAAng
MeveBAR
Koviapdkng
AvTwviou
Marmrd
Makpng
AAg€IGONG

2004-01-16
2006-09-27
2000-01-14
2003-09-05

Huep.lMev.

2004-12-18
2001-04-04
2004-06-11
2004-10-12
2007-03-03
2005-05-11
2008-05-07
2005-03-06
2003-05-22
1992-09-12
2004-01-17

Huep.lev.

2003-09-03
2000-01-24
1994-10-25
1998-08-10
2003-01-02
2006-08-06
2004-12-16

Huep.lev.

1985-07-24
1998-02-19
1999-02-07
1995-08-04
2003-05-13
2004-08-12
2002-06-03

M=K
rzz
rzn
Me

ZUAA.
M=K
MNe
r=o
rzo
M=z
rzo
MNe
rzo
r=o
rzo
MNe

ZUAA.
rxz
MN:zK
r=n
MN:zK
Mg
rzo
rzo

ZUAA.
rzn
rzo
rzo
rzo
rzn
MNe
M=z

12

13.86
12.50
NM
DNS

12.38

Emidoon rounds-=R1

49.59
41.09
38.63
37.58
36.69
31.59
29.42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

42.29
38.12
38.54
37.31
36.12
31.59
X

Emidoon rounds-=-R1

76.39
68.89
67.61
60.22
59.69
46.74
DNS

72.56
67.61
X

60.22
59.69
45.52

Emidoon rounds-=-R1

61.32
59.39
58.00
56.54
52.12
48.33
45.30

61.10
54.30
X
X
X
45.29
43.81

13.15
12.34

R2

48.29
40.41
38.63

33.28
31.48
26.97

R2

70.62
68.89
67.61
59.15
56.54

R2

61.14
58.15
58.00
54.93
51.64
45.14
45.30
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13.67
12.50

R3

48.57
41.09
38.23

36.32
29.01

R3

64.24
65.98

57.53
46.74

R3

59.39

56.02
50.16
47.85
X

13.66

R4

45.94
38.20
36.32
37.58
36.69

29.42

R4
72.82
66.96

55.83
44.42

R4

59.69
56.06
56.75
55.06
48.93

X

13.86

R5

49.59
37.82
34.26
35.21
36.63
27.60
28.10

R5

68.64
64.73
59.06
57.63

R5

61.32
57.97
56.74
53.85
49.82
43.38
44.89

R6

44.43
36.97
36.38
33.82
34.18
27.80
2741

R6

76.39
63.33
65.86

56.32

R6

61.11
55.52
56.38
56.54
52.12
48.33
42.87



AIZKOBOAIA T'YNAIKQN
O¢oi Ap. Ovoua

1244 Avdpovikn

2 230 MapaokeuoUAa

3 408 >eailia

4 35 2TUNIGVa

5 268 Mapiva

6 803 PagaéAla

7 26 ‘EAeva

8 222 TZouAia

9 428 BioAéTTa

10 621 Avtpedva
204 Mojmira Aleksandra

4X100 'YNAIKQN

1 2
rzn

2 5
rzo

3 3
rze

4 6
rzne

5 7
rzz

AvaoTagcia
Mapia
DIAITTTTO
OAiBia

AyyeAikn
XapiBéa
MapiAi¢a
Mapidvva

MavTteAitoa
ZTaupldva
Mapia
loautTéAa-Zogia

Avva
EAeuBepia
EAedva
Karepiva

Avtpea

EmifBeTo
Nadd
©pacuBouiou
AvBia
Kupiakidou
XargnkwoTta
ApioTOTEAOUG
lwavvou
MNoudvig
Zipuofa
>appidou
Kaminska

MoAukdapTtTOU
AvTtwviou

dwTotToUAoU
dwToTToUAOU

ABavagoTrouAou
HpakAéoug
MitTaka

Moidpa

XapaAdutroug
Addauou

Xargnoépyn
MooéTTi

Kdrttou
MavayiwTtou
Xpiotopn
MTrdtaAn

dikapdou

Huep.lev.

1991-04-19
1994-02-21
2004-08-13
2000-08-14
2009-02-08
2007-07-27
2003-07-12
2006-03-04
2001-04-09
2007-04-24
2004-04-06

2003-06-06
2000-11-27
1996-12-20
1996-12-20

1993-03-01
2002-05-05
2007-09-22
1997-05-10

1998-11-12
2005-05-31
2006-11-25
2007-11-12

2004-08-03
2004-01-21
2002-07-30
2007-10-01

2008-02-16

ZUAA.
rzo
r=o
MNe
rzn
rzo
rzne
rn
r=o
MNe
M=z
rzo

13

Emidoon rounds--R1

54.82
50.04
47.48
41.78
38.55
38.32
36.88
36.47
34.24
32.69
DNS

47.55

47.75

48.63

49.59

50.58

51.03
49.68
44.72
41.78
37.58
34.79
33.87
33.90
30.94
32.69

R2

49.77
41.66
41.66

38.32
36.88

31.99
30.33
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R3

X
50.04
47.22
41.34

31.02
34.66
34.24
30.43

R4 R5 R6

51.47 x 54.82
X X X
47.48 44.58 47.04
X X X
38.55 37.21 37.31
X X X
X X X
34.64 36.47 x
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XA6n NtaykAag Mtrpc NeoguTou 1990-10-25
Mapia Ovnoipodpou 1997-02-10
Adovn Mewpyiou 1999-08-18
6 4 50.95
rzK Toiobu MNkpéig Ixedka 2008-09-12
200ia A\oukd 2005-12-20
Xépig Moidpa 2009-01-09
Jasmine Maria Kanakanti 2007-08-30
4X100 ANAPQN
1 6 42.16
rzo XpIoTOdOUAOG AuyouaoTivou 2003-11-21
EABIG EAAN KpioUkof 1992-03-01
AAe€avTep TCEIUG MTriTol 1991-06-08
MiAav TpaikopITg 1992-03-17
2 3 42.96
rzn Eudyyelog Metdong 2007-04-18
KwvoTtavTivog ewpyiou 2004-04-22
XproTog Oikovopidng 2005-04-27
dwtng lwavvou 1998-11-10
3 4 42.97
rzne 2wTtAPNS MixanA 2006-02-24
Mavayiwtng Nagdpou 2004-02-12
Avdpéag EuayyeAidng 2006-05-16
OpéoTtng Mavayn 2005-08-10
4 2 44.80
rzz Mohamed Lamin Bangura 2002-06-10
Mdapkog AvTtwvng NoiCou 2006-04-27
Weng Yuzhao 2006-11-08
Mapag AnuooBévoug 2000-07-14
5 5 45.52
rzK NikiTa DIAivkapidn 2005-01-09
Avdpéag ewpyiou 2003-05-25
Nik6Aag MatravikoAdou 2007-01-29
2appag ToapoupAidng 2005-06-14
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4x400 'YNAIKQN

1

5
rzK

rzn

rzo

rze

rzz

rzne

N€EUKN
2Taupivn
AvaoTacia
PagaéAla

KaAAI6TIN
EAedva Mapia
Avtpea-lwavva
doifn

KaAuyw
Xpuow
Bepovika
Cara Theresa

EATTida
ewpyia
Mapyapita
XpioTiva

Mavayia
Avtpea
NIKOA
Xapitivn

MavayiwTta
AvaoTtaacia
Mapia
HAIGva

4x400 ANAPQN

1

2
rzn

MNwpyog
Andrea Gacumi

Naldapou
DIAITTTTOU

MatradoBacIAGKn

AnunTpiou

KouvToupn
OAGpuTTIOg
Mewpyiou
MaAda

2Taupou
ewpyiou
Pwriou
Branton

AxIAAeidou
MdToAn
2TUNIavoU
Kouppn

MNaAAoupou
Oikdpdou
MpoUkBa
MauAou

lwdvvou
Kitoou
NikéAoBa
NikoAofBa

Xwpattd
Michara

2000-06-29
1992-10-23
2006-12-12
1993-08-11

1997-07-07
2006-08-08
2006-06-26
2000-09-24

1998-07-08
2003-12-04
2005-07-12
2005-05-03

2008-03-08
2003-06-13
2007-04-07
1977-06-02

2007-09-12
2008-02-16
2006-03-19
2002-09-26

2006-01-21
2006-03-13
2006-03-03
2009-09-12

2001-04-10
1994-07-07
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3:52.78

3:54.77

4:02.50

4:26.19

4:28.30

4:50.94

3:23.27
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2 4
rzo

3 3
rZe

4 6
rzne

5 7
rzz

6 5
rzK

F'YNAIKQN

ZYNOAO

XpioTog
XpioTog

lMwpyog
MadAog
MixaAng
KwvoTavtivog

2TUNIaVOG
lwévvng
Avdpéag
AAEEavdpog

dwng
ZwTApng
AnuooBévng
AnurTpng

Nik6Aag
AvaoTdaaoiog
Mapag
Kutrpiavég

2 MNatré
24BRag
MepIkARG
Kupidkog

MeTagopd Baduwyv
T10 400(F) F'YNAIKQN
T02 100(F) F'YNAIKQN

F03 HT(F) ZOYPA N'YNAIKQN
T04 3000SC(F) ZTHIMA 'YNAIKQN

AnpnTtpiou
AocoiwTng

XpIoTOPAH
NikoAdou
XpuoooTéuou
Poluoog

21GVTWVAg
Avdpéou
Anpntpiddng
>T1poubog

ewpyiou
MixanA
Adduou
Matouvag

KarmrreAog
BaoiAgiou
AnuooBévoug
MatakwoTag

26pau
ToapoupAidng
MepikAéoug
AvTtwviou

1993-09-22
2003-08-07

2006-02-24
2004-09-19
1996-11-10
2005-07-29

2000-06-07
2005-02-02
2001-11-08
2005-07-19

2005-02-09
2006-02-24
2003-06-23
2004-02-03

2006-10-03
1997-04-26
2000-07-14
2008-12-29

2007-05-11
2005-06-14
2006-06-06
2007-02-10

rzo
196.0
64.0
3.0
5.0
0.0
5.0

rzn
140.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
14.0
10.0

16

3:25.81

3:30.18

3:30.65

3:41.07

3:44.87

rze
80.0
5.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0

rzK
52.0
0.0
9.0
1.0
20
0.0

rzz rzne
29.0 18.0
00 00
0.0 00
00 20
50 0.0
30 00
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F06 SP(F) Z®AIPOBOAIA N'YNAIKQN 11.0 7.0 3.0 00 0.0 0.0
T05 100H(F) EMMOAIA F'YNAIKQN 6.0 0.0 9.0 1.0 50 0.0
F08 LJ(F) MHKOZ 'YNAIKQN 1.0 6.0 8.0 00 6.0 0.0
T07 1500(F) F'YNAIKQN 9.0 10.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
F07 JT(F) AKONTIZMOZ N'YNAIKQN 8.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 20 0.0
T11 4X100(F) 10.0 12.0 8.0 20 40 6.0
T18 200(F) F'YNAIKQN 8.0 9.0 0.0 40 00 00
F13 TJ(F) TPIMAOYN N'YNAIKQN 4.0 3.0 11.0 00 00 20
F15 PV(F) KONTQ N'YNAIKQN 11.0 10.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0
F16 HJ(F) YWOZ N'YNAIKQN 9.0 1.0 11.0 00 0.0 0.0
T13 400H(F) EMMOAIA N'YNAIKQN 6.0 3.0 0.0 70 00 5.0
T17 800(F) F'YNAIKQN 0.0 10.0 3.0 80 00 0.0
F18 DT(F) AIZKOZ 'YNAIKQN 13.0 3.0 4.0 00 00 1.0
T20 5000(F) F'YNAIKQN 15.0 4.0 2.0 00 00 0.0
T21 4X400(F) 8.0 10.0 6.0 120 40 20
ANAPQN

rzo rxn rFK TE TIxzZ rznp
ZYNOAO 151.0 1355 67.0 66.0 56.5 430
MeTagopd Baduwyv 30.0 15.0 8.0 50 190 6.0
T01 400(M) ANAPQN 6.0 8.0 0.0 70 00 0.0
T03 100(M) ANAPQN 5.0 7.0 2.0 60 00 1.0
F04 PV(M) KONTQ ANAPQN 13.0 15 0.0 0.0 15 5.0
FO05 HJ(M) YWOZ ANAPQN 7.0 4.0 10.0 00 00 0.0
F14 JT(M) AKONTIZMOZ ANAPQN 1.0 4.0 8.0 20 6.0 0.0
T06 110H(M) EMNOAIA ANAPQN 11.0 6.0 0.0 00 3.0 0.0
F09 TJ(M) TPINAOYN ANAPQN 0.0 8.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 4.0
F17 SP(M) ZOAIPA ANAPQN 9.0 2.0 0.0 40 6.0 00
T08 1500(M) ANAPQN 0.0 16.0 2.0 3.0 00 0.0
T09 3000SC(M) XTHNA ANAPQN 6.0 9.0 0.0 50 00 1.0
T12 4X100(M) 12.0 10.0 4.0 00 6.0 8.0
T15 200(M) ANAPQN 12.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 00 3.0
F12 HT(M) ZOYPOBOAIA ANAPQN 4.0 6.0 11.0 00 0.0 0.0
F10 DT(M) AIZKOXZ ANAPQN 12.0 8.0 0.0 1.0 00 0.0
T16 400H(M) EMMOAIA ANAPQN 4.0 0.0 6.0 30 50 20
T14 800(M) ANAPQN 4.0 13.0 0.0 00 00 40
F11 LJ(M) MHKOXZ ANAPQN 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 00 3.0
T19 5000(M) ANAPQN 0.0 0.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 0.0
T22 4X400(M) 10.0 12.0 2.0 80 40 6.0
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